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16 km

Dos.
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16
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128
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Nom

VOIRPY Michael
HUCK Thibaut
MORQUE Pierre
ALMIN Warren
FUSIBET Frédéric
SALMON David
BOULLET Thomas
BERNAGOU Thibaut
GODARD Arnaud
JEANMAIRE Patrice
GOMEZ Juan pedro
BENTO Francisco
PIELACKI Guillaume
FRANCOIS Cyprien
CHALTE Nicolas
FIEVRE Cédric

DI CIANNO Mario

GUICHARD-LEROY Sylvain

COLLENNE Daniéle
DJILLALI Willy

ZANG Aurélien
BENOIT Raymond
MICHONNEAU Cedric
AOUNI Fabrice
COLIN Patrick
MAGNIN Frédéric
GUIRLET Francois-xavier
ALEXANDRE Matthieu
ORLANDINI Laurence
SAUVAGEOT Fabrice
DUTREMEZ Laurent
CHERRIER Cedric
FERRY Arthur
SCHWALLER Romain
BRIFFAUX Amélie
GEISLER Marianne
SANDOVAL Alex
SAINT DENIS Marc
NEU Claude

MAROT Safia

LEVIS Virginie
FOUYSSAC Fanny
FAUCONNIER Anthony
DREANO Thierry
ARNOULD Alexis
BUTIN Yann

VIAL Pascal

MARFAI Lucie
THOUVENIN Nicolas
GUILLAUME Frederic
FARAUS Frederic
AKYOL Alina

AKYOL Erol

CHAFFIN Aurelien
GLADY Sébastien
BOYARD Stephane
DUMOULIN Delphine
PENIN Amélie

Trail de Bois-Le-Duc

Temps

01:06:19
01:13:20
01:13:56
01:15:30
01:17:33
01:19:05
01:19:48
01:20:32
01:20:58
01:22:35
01:25:37
01:25:55
01:27:01
01:28:18
01:28:33
01:28:49
01:29:19
01:29:29
01:30:17
01:30:17
01:30:42
01:31:21
01:32:05
01:32:28
01:34:14
01:35:18
01:35:25
01:35:45
01:36:19
01:36:20
01:36:26
01:36:38
01:36:55
01:37:10
01:37:16
01:37:20
01:37:33
01:38:07
01:38:29
01:39:12
01:39:13
01:39:33
01:40:10
01:40:16
01:41:01
01:41:07
01:41:16
01:41:26
01:41:43
01:41:48
01:42:00
01:42:23
01:42:23
01:43:01
01:43:48
01:43:49
01:44:06
01:45:15

16km

Clt Cat.

1SEM
2SEM
3SEM
4SEM
ivim
5SE M
6SE M
7SEM
wv2m
2ViMm
2V2 M
3ViMm
8SE M
9SE M
10SE M
11SEM
1vim
4ViMm
1V1F
5ViM
12SEM
3v2m
13SEM
6V1M
a2M
5v2M
14SEM
15SEM
1V2F
ViMm
6V2 M
8ViMm
16SEM
17SEM
2V1F
1SEF
18SEM
Vv2Mm
8v2m
3V1F
4V1F
S5V1F
19SEM
V2 M
1ESM
9ViMm
wovam
2SEF
0vim
20SEM
11vim
3SEF
12vim
21SEM
13vim
14Vi M
6V1F
1ESF

04-nov-18
Vandoeuvre (54)-FRA

Club V. (km/h)
14,48
13,09
12,98
AS POISSY 12,72
TNL & WTL 12,38
12,14
COS VILLERS TRAIL 12,03
11,92
TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE-DEVANT-NAN 11,86
11,62
NAM 11,21
11,17
11,03
EST TRIATHLON TEAM 10,87
TRIATHLON CLUB MUSSIPONTAIN 10,84
TNL 10,81
WTL 10,75
10,73
10,63
CAN SAINT-MAX 10,63
10,58
WTL LAXOU 10,51
10,43
10,38
10,19
MGN TRIATHLON 10,07
10,06
10,03
COS VILLERS 9,97
ATHLETIC CLUB NEOCASTRIEN 9,97
9,96
BULLIGNY 9,93
COS VILLERS TRAIL 9,91
9,88
WTL 9,87
CLUB BPC 9,86
9,84
VANDOEUVRE ATHLETISME 9,78
9,75
9,68
TNL 9,68
9,64
9,58
CAN SAINT-MAX 9,57
LA BRESSAUDE TRIATHLON 9,50
9,49
WTL LAXOU 9,48
AS POISSY 9,46
9,44
9,43
TNL 9,41
9,38
9,38
9,32
9,25
SMECA 9,25
COURIR A NANCY ST MAX 9,22
9,12
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95
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100
101
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103
104
105
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107
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16 km

Dos.

89
124
121

13

86

59

55
76
81
82
80
64

103

122
28
56
78
17
85
12
30
29
32

37
129
110

15

20

79

63

10

24

99

65

19

35
113

58

98
21
73
75
68
11
74

Nom

DIEUDONNE Olivier
TIMON Yann
MELLINGER Nicolas
MARGUELON Natacha
POIRIEUX Benoit
PRZYCZYNSKI Alain
PRZYCZYNSKI Audrey
AMMAR Jérémy
CHOTEL Herve
KRAJEWSKI Eric
AKYOL Recep
MOKHTARI Raabir
LEGER Didier
LANGOUET Michel
DROUVILLE Alain
FAVIER Claire
DUCHANOY Patrick
ASSA Jean-christophe
DIEUDONNE Audrey
BALLIE Ludovic
PERRUCHAUD Alice
JESTIN Mélody
PIERREL Julie
HENRION Stephanie
PIERRAT Marion
PECHE Aurore
GILARDOT Noémie
GILARDOT David
MORIAU Romuald
HOEFFEL Caroline
JEANRICHARD Marielle
SCHMITT Bruno
CABLE Dominique
MARCHAL Cyrielle
LOPES ANCEL Maria
SPEYER-PAYS Olivier
PATY Benjamin
MAGNIN lIsabelle
LAMOTTE Anne-sophie
RABEAU Anthony
WARION Sandrine
DAVALLE Julien
DAVALLE Bouchra
DI BETTA Sandrine
VILLEMIN Dominique
VILLEMIN Yolande
ROYER Christophe
LHERMEROUT Gilbert
GORCY Salomé

LUX Francoise

LUX Aurélien

Trail de Bois-Le-Duc

Temps

01:45:15
01:45:18
01:45:18
01:45:45
01:45:46
01:47:28
01:47:29
01:47:44
01:47:55
01:48:04
01:48:06
01:48:06
01:48:35
01:48:42
01:50:01
01:50:17
01:50:34
01:52:25
01:53:34
01:53:39
01:53:44
01:53:48
01:53:48
01:55:29
01:55:56
01:57:20
01:57:26
01:57:27
01:58:26
01:58:38
02:00:55
02:01:10
02:01:39
02:02:00
02:02:38
02:03:38
02:03:44
02:04:59
02:08:51
02:09:50
02:10:42
02:12:02
02:12:02
02:12:25
02:13:55
02:13:55
02:14:40
02:15:24
02:18:57
02:32:40
02:32:40

16km

Clt Cat.

15vVim
16ViM
22SEM
7V1F
17vim
1vam
4SEF
23SEM
12vam
13vam
18vim
19vim
2Vi M
3Vv3M
20V1iM
SSEF
21V1iM
14v2 M
6SE F
24SEM
7SEF
8SEF
9SE F
8V1F
10SE F
11SEF
1CAF
i5vam
22ViM
12SEF
2V2F
16v2 ™M
4V3 M
13SEF
1V3F
23ViM
17vam
3V2F
9V1F
24V1iM
10V1F
25ViM
11V1F
4V2 F
18vam
5V2 F
26V1iM
5ViM
14SEF
12V1F
27V1iM

Club

TNL

JAC SAINT NICOLAS

04-nov-18
Vandoeuvre (54)-FRA

V. (km/h)

9,12
9,12
9,12
9,08
9,08
8,93
8,93

CLUB COUREURS DES REMPARTS CHATE 8,91

AS LA CLEF
MEON

ACGV
TSL TOMBLAINE

LOCATOUT

TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE

PICOLOCYCLO

TNL

ACGV

ACGV

FORRESTCLUB
FORRESTCLUB

FOYER RURAL VILLE EN VERMOIS

COS VILLERS TRAIL

FOYER RURAL VILLE-EN-VERMOIS
FOYER RURAL VILLE-EN-VERMOIS
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8,90
8,88
8,88
8,88
8,84
8,83
8,73
8,70
8,68
8,54
8,45
8,45
8,44
8,44
8,44
8,31
8,28
8,18
8,17
8,17
8,11
8,09
7,94
7,92
7,89
7,87
7,83
7,76
7,76
7,68
7,45
7,39
7,35
7,27
7,27
7,25
7,17
7,17
7,13
7,09
6,91
6,29
6,29

Page 2 sur 2



